
 
 
 

               Manhattan Beach 
        Extended Day Program (EDP) 
 

NON-REFUNDABLE ENROLLMENT FEES 

Waitlist Fee Per Child Submitted with application $50 

Registration Fee Per Family* Submitted at enrollment meeting $100 

Total Registration Fee  $150 

 
 

MONTHLY TUITION FEES 2015-2016 

 Monday through 
Friday 

Mon / Wed / Fri Tues / Thurs 

Kindergarten 

7AM – 2:15pm M,T,Th,F 

          (Wed.until 1:30pm) 

After – 2:15pm- 5:55pm  

Before and After 

 

              

             $450   

             $324   

             $750 

 

               

              $265 

              $191        

              $381 

 

              

              $185 

              $133 

              $220 

Grades 1 to 3 

Before 

After 

Before & After 

 

$150 

$396 

$522 

 

$150 

$233 

$307 

 

$150 

$163 

$215 

Grades 4 & 5 

Before 

After 

Before & After 

 

$150 

$324 

$450 

 

$150 

$191 

$265 

 

$150 

$133 

$185 

 

CAMP FEES 

 

Based on length of 
session 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 Fees are based on the ten-month school calendar year of 180 days of school. 
 Fees are billed in ten equal installments and not based on actual number of school days or 

holidays in any particular month.  
 Two-week deposit and1

st
 month’s tuition is due at enrollment. 

 Payment is due on the first of the month and service will terminate at end of month if payment is 
not made. 

 * Two children must be enrolled in the Preschool and/or EDP in the same school year to qualify. 
 Fees are non-refundable after the 1

st
 of the month or start of school year regardless of 

attendance. 
 Fees are non-refundable for partial attendance due to withdrawal. 
 Enrollment and schedule choices are not guaranteed from one year to the next. 
 Fees subject to change pending board approval. A thirty (30) day’s advance notice will be 

provided before any rate increase takes effect. 
 

  


